Cordless Blowers
High performing, innovative battery blower

Full mobility, without exhaust emissions and
cables. Forthose that dontwant to annoy their
neighbours, STIHL offers a high performance 36V
lithium-ion battery blower. Mobile, quiet, powerful
and just right for use in noise-sensitive areas such
as schools, community gardens and hospitals.
With a powerful 160 Wh lithium-ion battery and
high torque EC motor it cleans with a push of a
button.

Technical data

Weight kg

Rated voltage V

Blowing force N

Airspeed m/s

Battery life time min

Air flow rate m3/h

Battery life time AP 300 min

25/5000 Battery life with AR 1000 min

Air velocity m/s

Features

» Quiet operation

» Length-adjustable blower tube
» Intermediate battery position in the device
» Hanging eye

» Soft grip

» Multi-function handle

» Charger

» Control lever

» Hanging loop

» Lithium-ion battery

» Safety locking button

» STIHL Electric Motor (EC)

» Two-stage axial blower

33

upto 10 #

BGA 45

BGA 56 tool only

2

BGA 56 tool only

/)
5

BGA 85, tool only
S

36

10*

47

665 =
upto24®
bis 657

46F

BGA 85, tool only

e & & C & o O o

BGA 100, tool only
G

36

172

63

840 ¢
upto 83 ¢

bis 225 ™

BGA 100, tool only



