Cordless Blowers High performing, innovative battery blower

Full mobility, without exhaust emissions and cables. For those that don't want to annoy their neighbours, STIHL offers a high performance 36V lithium-ion battery blower. Mobile, quiet, powerful









and just right for use in noise-sensitive areas such as schools, community gardens and hospitals. With a powerful 160 Wh lithium-ion battery and high torque EC motor it cleans with a push of a button.			Y	
Technical data	BGA 45	BGA 56 tool only	BGA 85, tool only	BGA 100, tool only
Weight kg	2 1)	2,1 4)	3,2 4)	2,5 4)
Rated voltage V	18		36	36
Blowing force N	5 ²⁾		10 ²⁾	17 ²⁾
Airspeed m/s	38		47	63
Battery life time min	up to 10 3)			
Air flow rate m3/h			665 ⁵⁾	840 ⁵⁾
Battery life time AP 300 min			up to 24 ⁶⁾	up to 83 ⁶⁾
25/5000 Battery life with AR 1000 min			bis 65 7)	bis 225 ⁷⁾
Air velocity m/s			46 ^{s)}	
Features	BGA 45	BGA 56 tool only	BGA 85, tool only	BGA 100, tool only
> Quiet operation	-	•	-	-
Length-adjustable blower tube		•	-	₂₀ -
> Intermediate battery position in the device	-	•	_	-
> Hanging eye	=	•	- -0	,
> Soft grip	-	•	-	-
> Multi-function handle		•	•	/s -
Charner	_	_	0	_

Air velocity m/s			46 ⁵⁾	
Features	BGA 45	BGA 56 tool only	BGA 85, tool only	BGA 100, tool only
> Quiet operation	77	•	-	-
> Length-adjustable blower tube		•	-,0	₀ -
> Intermediate battery position in the device	7	•	_	-
> Hanging eye	=-	•	-,	₀ -
> Soft grip	-	•	_	-
> Multi-function handle		•	•	p.=
> Charger	7	-	0	-
> Control lever			•	₀ -
> Hanging loop	7	-	•	-
> Lithium-ion battery	 /-	= 2	0	₀ -
> Safety locking button	-	-	•	-
> STIHL Electric Motor (EC)	 /	-	•	g-
> Two-stage axial blower	-	-	•	-